FLU
SH
LO
C
KS
71
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.comUpdated: January 14, 2019

MS1881
Stile Preparation
How to Order & Related Products
MS1880 Two-Point Flushbolts Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL TURN SHAPE CYLINDER HEIGHT* FINISH
MS188 0 - 01 - 628
0  Hourglass 1  31" to 35" 119  Black
1  Teardrop 2  35-1/16" to 39" 121  Dark Bronze
3  39-1/16" to 43" 682  Satin Chrome
4  43-1/16" to 47"
5  47-1/16" to 51"
* Distance from floor to cylinder centerline.
RELATED When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
DEADLOCKS ACCESSORIES
1850S-020, MS1850S, MS1850S-050, MS1950,
MS1950-050 Series Deadlocks
TDK-1880 Tall Door Kit, 4005 Wood Strikes
MS1880
Two-Point